
 Readers Rota 
Saturday/Sunday 14th/15th December – 25th/26th January 2014 

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO DO YOUR DUTY, PLEASE TRY TO SWAP WITH ANOTHER READER 
 WHO NORMALLY ATTENDS THE SAME MASS AND AMEND THE ROTA IN THE VESTIBULE 

 
Third Sunday of Advent 
Saturday 14th December  6pm   Catherine Kershaw & Jim Reilly 
Sunday 15th December  8.30am  Eilish Thoumine & Karen Lury 
    10am   Paula Almeida & Helen McCormack 

   11.30am  Edna Arulanantham 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent    
Saturday 21st December     6pm   Gabriella Santiago & Neil Duncan    
Sunday 22nd December  8.30am  James Worthington & Muriel Dominic  
    10am   Gerald O’Keefe & Dolores Mclean-Boyd 
    11.30am  Dorothy Mariampillai & Debbie Mesquita 
Christmas Eve 
Tuesday, 24th December  5pm   Paula Almeida & Brian Morahan 
 
Carol Service   10.30pm  1   Jack Hoddinott 
       2   Marjorie Hoddinott 
       3   Keith Bayross 
       4   Ann Anderson 
 
    11pm   Penny & Neville Ransley 
 
Christmas Day 
Wednesday 25th December 8.30am  Max Emmanuel & Ann Hughes 
    10am   Candida Paiva & Michael Parkinson 
    11.30am  Fancia Saverimuttu & Diana Mendonca 
 
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph   
Saturday 28th December  6pm   Niamh Moriarty & Linda Goulding  
Sunday 29th December 8.30am  Mark Outtrim & Madeleine Wareing  
    10am   Claire Parkinson & Tim O’Keeffe 

11.30am  Jack & Marjorie Hoddinott  
 
Epiphany of the Lord 
Saturday 4th January    6pm   Penny & Neville Ransley  
Sunday 5th January   8.30am  Lorcan Moore & Karen Lury  
    10am   James Aitken & Katie Furnell   
    11.30am  Edna Arulanantham  
 
The Baptism of the Lord 
Saturday 11th January  6pm   Dino Marabese & Keith Bayross 
Sunday 12th January   8.30am  Alan Kearns & Ann Hughes  
    10am   Brian Morahan & Danuta Ryland 
    11.30am  Dorothy Mariampillai & Debbie Mesquita 
 
         Please see overleaf…. 
 
 



 
 
 
Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Saturday 18th January  6pm   Alison & Bernard Jackson 
Sunday 19th January   8.30am  Eilish Thoumine & Muriel Dominic 
    10am   Helen McCormack & Joe Campbell  
    11.30am  Jack & Marjorie Hoddinott 
 
Third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Saturday 25th January   6pm   Catherine Kershaw & Jim Reilly  
Sunday 26th January   8.30am  James Worthington & Ann Hughes  
    10am   Candia Paiva & Dolores McLean-Boyd 
    11.30am  Fancia Saverimuttu & Diana Mendonca 
 
8.30am Mass – Please delete Rita Rough from your list 
 
I will be preparing the next rota on Monday 13th January  –  if you think you will be away at any 
time during 1st/2nd February – 15th/16th March (especially over school half term holiday), please 
contact Mary Evans on 8868 2884 or maryjeffevans@gmail.com 
PLEASE COLLECT YOUR NEW ROTA FROM THE CHURCH PORCH ON THE WEEKEND 18th/19th JANUARY  
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